
Tennessee USA Wrestling 

2022 Tournament Season 
 
 
2/24-2/26  TSSAA State Championships    Chattanooga, TN 
3/11-3/12  USAW Recruiting Showcase    Kansas City, MO 
3/11-3/13  USAW Folkstyle Tour of America   Milwaukee, WI 
3/18-3/20  USAW Girls Folkstyle Nationals    Colorado Springs, CO 
*3/19   Beginner’s FS/GR Tournament    Cleveland HS, TN 
*3/25   Beginner’s FS/GR Tournament    Houston HS, TN 
3/25-3/27  Northwest Regional Championships   Centralia, WA 
4/1-4/3  USAW Folkstyle National Championships  Cedar Falls, IA 
*4/2   Beginner’s FS/GR Tournament    Siegel HS, TN 
*4/9    Keller Classic FS/GR Tournament   Bradley Central HS, TN 
*4/16   Bluff City Brawls FS/GR Tournament   Bartlett HS, TN 
*4/16   Heritage Outlaw FS/GR Tournament   Heritage HS, TN 
*4/22-4/23  TN Ironman Folk/FS/GR Championships  Blackman HS, TN 
4/26-4/30  UWW Trials / U.S. Open     Las Vegas, NV 
*4/30   TN USAW FS/GR State Championships  Summit HS, TN  
5/6-5/8  Women’s National Championships   Fort Worth, TX 
5/13-5/15  Southeast Regional Championships   Cherokee, NC 
5/20-5/21  Beach Wrestling National Championships  Carolina Beach, NC 
*5/20-5/22  Best of the Best Duals and Camp   Cleveland HS, TN 
5/20-5/22  Central Regional Championships   Fort Wayne, IN 
TBD   USAW 14U (Schoolboy) National Duals  TBD 
6/3-6/5  U23/U20 World Team Trials    Geneva, OH 
6/3-6/5  Southern Plains Regional Championships  Mulvane, KS 
*6/4   Music City Beach Bash     Spring Hill, TN 
6/7-6/11  USAW 16U (Cadet) National Duals   Love’s Park, IL 
6/8-6/12  USAW 14U (Schoolboy) National Duals  Indianapolis, IN 
6/14-6/18  USAW Junior National Duals    Tulsa, OK 
6/14-6/18  USAW 14U Girls National Duals    Tulsa, OK 
6/26-6/28  Kids FS/GR National Championships   Farmington, UT 
7/15-7/22  USAW FS/GR National Championships   Fargo, ND 
 
 

*TN USAW STATE EVENTS* 
 
 
Schedule is tentative and is being updated by USA Wrestling throughout the season.  We will 

update the schedule whenever necessary. 
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Members of the 2022 TN USAW Board of Directors 

 
Michael Hatcher  State Chairman    coachhatcher@gmail.com 
 
Nelson Shirley  State Vice-Chairman   nelson.shirley@memphistr.org 
 
Josh Sturgill   Treasurer     joshsturgill@ymail.com 
 
Garrett House  Membership Director   garrett.house@gmail.com 
 
McKenzie Fowler  Secretary     zmfowler8@gmail.com   
 
Donovan Freeman  Women’s Director   dfreeman.siegelwrestling@gmail.com 
 
Justin Anglin   Officials Director    janglin@bradleyschools.org 
 
Jonathan Simpson  West Region Director (Memphis) jonathansimpson421@gmail.com 
 
Jason Pennington  North Region Director (Clarksville) J.Pennington1125@gmail.com 
 
Pete Miller   Middle Region Director (Nashville) CoachPeteMiller@gmail.com 
 
Tony DeAngelo  East Region Director (Knoxville)  tnwrestlingacademy@gmail.com 
 
Shawn Weller  South Region Director (Chattanooga) SWeller.TNUSAW@gmail.com 
 
Henry Blue   Tech/Communications Director  hbluejr@gmail.com 
 
Matt High   Kids (14U and below) Director  matthigh763@gmail.com 
 
Shane Chittum  16U (Cadet) Director   shane@hcbyachts.com 
 
Derek Harrison  Junior Director    dharrison@cbhs.org 
 
 

For any questions, please contact your Region Director or any other member of the Board. 


